
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

January 2020 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $7,400.00 $350.00

18-00977-JMM $7,400.00 $350.00

Subtotal $7,400.00 $350.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $174.00 $0.00

19-00169-JMM $174.00 $0.00

Subtotal $174.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $12,703.36 $754.52

07-20295-TLM $1,146.18 $265.00

10-20707-TLM $903.86 $270.00

13-20316-TLM $1,188.06 $5.95

17-20768-TLM $1,735.02 $17.08

18-20194-TLM $375.77 $70.14

18-20458-TLM $955.93 $6.80

18-20551-TLM $380.30 $27.25

18-20580-TLM $232.27 $6.15

18-20766-TLM $499.64 $7.40

18-20770-TLM $343.30 $7.45

19-20028-TLM $543.58 $7.55

19-20056-TLM $923.14 $5.95

19-20093-TLM $624.65 $7.75

19-20122-TLM $396.31 $14.10

19-20150-TLM $999.70 $13.95

19-20158-TLM $485.26 $5.50

19-20180-TLM $506.83 $12.65

19-20260-TLM $463.56 $3.85

Subtotal $12,703.36 $754.52

Equity Partners HG LLC   
Other Professional $101,667.00 $0.00

18-01044-JDP $101,667.00 $0.00

Subtotal $101,667.00 $0.00

Fructman, Eric   
Other Professional $725.00 $0.00



18-00744-JMM $725.00 $0.00

Subtotal $725.00 $0.00

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $14,365.42 $106.24

16-20457-TLM $3,070.80 $67.46

17-20619-TLM $497.60 $0.00

17-20701-TLM $628.74 $38.78

18-20155-TLM $455.35 $0.00

18-20177-TLM $508.76 $0.00

18-20247-TLM $611.76 $0.00

18-20321-TLM $382.00 $0.00

18-20545-TLM $410.35 $0.00

18-20569-TLM $1,111.12 $0.00

18-20631-TLM $1,259.33 $0.00

18-20651-TLM $2,750.00 $0.00

18-20689-TLM $498.10 $0.00

18-20749-TLM $845.94 $0.00

19-20013-TLM $955.00 $0.00

19-20169-TLM $380.57 $0.00

Subtotal $14,365.42 $106.24

Gourley, Kimbell   
Special Counsel $5,715.00 $102.00

17-40989-JMM $5,715.00 $102.00

Subtotal $5,715.00 $102.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $27,444.38 $430.93

18-00762-TLM $4,377.90 $56.79

18-01310-JMM $1,406.16 $9.54

18-01336-TLM $1,417.38 $134.55

19-00217-JMM $4,628.00 $50.75

19-00333-TLM $8,604.62 $35.15

19-00355-TLM $1,753.33 $21.30

19-00367-TLM $1,667.80 $39.60

19-00507-JMM $724.72 $21.60

19-00519-TLM $2,864.47 $61.65

Subtotal $27,444.38 $430.93

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $37,078.31 $1,200.60

07-40672-JMM $1,420.81 $14.55

10-41354-JMM $1,694.56 $13.85

10-41733-JMM $472.01 $15.35



15-40955-JMM $6,871.66 $61.40

16-40231-JMM $1,145.20 $14.20

16-40260-JMM $1,255.84 $31.55

18-40153-JMM $897.05 $56.10

18-40604-JMM $3,207.30 $96.70

18-40628-JMM $750.00 $32.50

18-40680-JMM $1,333.68 $123.35

18-40725-JMM $1,279.40 $24.15

18-40799-JMM $1,616.92 $88.95

18-40819-JMM $912.25 $50.95

18-40879-JMM $991.75 $25.35

18-40885-JMM $654.50 $25.55

18-40941-JMM $806.75 $48.30

18-40990-JMM $550.75 $17.65

18-41091-JMM $507.25 $15.55

18-41102-JMM $1,129.90 $68.80

18-41162-JMM $979.93 $27.75

19-40033-JMM $1,027.00 $26.05

19-40043-JMM $617.75 $18.95

19-40061-JMM $1,038.50 $19.45

19-40069-JMM $1,258.40 $25.60

19-40101-JMM $595.67 $18.55

19-40118-JMM $875.00 $83.95

19-40133-JMM $756.42 $23.35

19-40164-JMM $2,432.06 $132.15

Subtotal $37,078.31 $1,200.60

Integra Realty Resources   
Appraiser $2,500.00 $0.00

17-01598-TLM $2,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,500.00 $0.00

Kyte, Julia   
Ombudsman Health $7,720.00 $4,311.57

18-01044-JDP $7,720.00 $4,311.57

Subtotal $7,720.00 $4,311.57

Lyons, Maggie   
Accountant $28,725.00 $63.10

18-00851-TLM $28,725.00 $63.10

Subtotal $28,725.00 $63.10

Miller, Dana   
Trustee Chapter 7 $874.83 $0.00

18-20708-TLM $874.83 $0.00



Subtotal $874.83 $0.00

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $14,616.00 $0.00

19-00849-JMM $14,616.00 $0.00

Subtotal $14,616.00 $0.00

Naess, Jason   
Trustee's Attorney $16,600.00 $1,116.08

17-01459-JMM $16,600.00 $1,116.08

Subtotal $16,600.00 $1,116.08

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $561.00 $170.00

19-40415-JMM $561.00 $170.00

Subtotal $561.00 $170.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,157.83 $88.54

05-42600-JMM $1,458.40 $31.35

18-00621-JMM $1,153.02 $20.44

18-40664-JMM $637.88 $15.35

18-40847-JMM $908.53 $21.40

Subtotal $4,157.83 $88.54

Sawtooth Forensics, LLC   
Consultant $9,127.50 $172.84

18-01044-JDP $9,127.50 $172.84

Subtotal $9,127.50 $172.84

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $21,638.74 $71.66

18-01653-TLM $21,638.74 $71.66

Subtotal $21,638.74 $71.66

Grand Totals $313,793.37 $8,938.08


